Powerex, Inc.
MOD IPM 6-PAC 50A 1200V DIP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
1.PSS50SA2FT.pdf
2.PSS50SA2FT.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number PSS50SA2FT.The price and lead time for
PSS50SA2FT depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us
and our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Isolation: 2500Vrms
Voltage: 1200V
Type: IGBT
Series: -
Package / Case: 42-PowerDip Module (1.404", 35.67mm)
Current: 50A
Configuration: 3 Phase
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
PSS50SA2FT Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
PSS5A14-2
DC/DC CONVERT 5.1V 14A
Bel Power Solutions
RFQ
PSS6-24-5
DENSEI-LA
RFQ
PSS50S71F6
MOD IPM 6-PAC 50A 600V DIP
Powerex Inc.
RFQ
PSS6-12-12
in stock
RFQ
PSS489-7
DC/DC CONVERT 48V 9A
Bel Power Solutions
RFQ
PSS6-48-12
CONV DC/DC 12V 6W
TDK-Lambda Americas Inc.
RFQ
PSS3P4016M
SIGN 18"X4" RED/WHITE
Panduit Corp
RFQ
PSS5A12-7
DC/DC CONVERT 5.1V 12A
Bel Power Solutions
RFQ
PSS3P4016S
SIGN 12"X4" RED/WHITE
Panduit Corp
RFQ
PSS3P4019
SIGN 6"X5" RED/WHITE
Panduit Corp
RFQ
SIT9002AC-33N18SB
OSC PROG CML 1.8V STBY 25PPM SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT9002AI-23N25EG
OSC PROG LVDS 2.5V EN/DS 50PPM
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT3809AC-C-33NX
OSC PROG LVCMOS 3.3V 10PPM SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
CPPC7-LT5PP
OSC PROG CMOS 3.3V STBY 50PPM
Cardinal Components Inc.
RFQ
SIT9002AC-48N33SQ
OSC PROG HCSL 3.3V STBY 25PPM
SiTIME
RFQ
510SCA-ABAG
OSC PROG CMOS 1.8V EN/DS 20PPM
Silicon Labs
RFQ
502FCC-ADAF
OSC PROG LVCMOS 1.7V-3.6V EN/DS
Silicon Labs
RFQ
502HBB-ADAF
OSC PROG LVCMOS 1.7V-3.6V EN/DS
Silicon Labs
RFQ
502JAE-ADAF
OSC PROG LVCMOS 3.3V EN/DS 50PPM
Silicon Labs
RFQ
502NAD-ADAG
OSC PROG LVCMOS 1.7V-3.6V EN/DS
Silicon Labs
RFQ